
Plan Holders List for:
Range:

Bid Opening:  Monday, October 18, 2021 Time: 2:45 PM Project Manager:
Email:

Phone Number:

No. Name Mailing Address City, State, Zip Contact Phone Fax or E-mail
Down-loaded 
or Picked Up

Addendum 
Sent

Skagit County Staff
1 Paul Randall-Grutter P.E. 1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 Paul 360-416-1400 paulrg@co.skagit.wa.us 9/30/2021 10/12/2021
2 Grace Kane 1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 Grace 360-416-1400 gracek@co.skagit.wa.us 9/30/2021 10/12/2021
3 Emily Derenne 1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 Emily 360-708-5045 emilyjd@co.skagit.wa.us 9/30/2021 10/12/2021
4 Kelley Marriott 1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 Kelley 360-416-1440 kelleym@co.skagit.wa.us 9/30/2021 10/12/2021

Prime Contractors
down-load Tiger Construction 6280 Everson Goshen Rd Everson, WA 98247 Derek LoPresti 360-966-7252 Derekl@tigerconstruction.us 9/30/2021 10/12/2021
download IMCO General Construction 2116 Buchanan Loop Ferndale, WA 98248 Jamie Howard 360-671-3939 bid@imcoconstruction.com 10/1/2021 10/12/2021
download Konnerup Construction Inc. PO Box 882 Stanwood, WA 98292 David Albaugh 360-387-0005 kcibids@gmail.com 10/1/2021 10/12/2021
download Award Construction, Inc. 980 Willeys Lake Rd Ferndale, WA 98248 Todd Vasey 360-318-8708 todd@award-inc.com 10/4/2021 10/12/2021

download Strider Construction Co., Inc. 4721 Northwest Dr. Bellingham, WA 98226 Kyle Gebhardt 360-380-1234 bids@striderconstruction.com 10/4/2021 10/12/2021

download Strider Construction Co., Inc. 4721 Northwest Dr. Bellingham, WA 98226 Liz O'Neill 360-380-1234 bids@striderconstruction.com 10/5/2021 10/12/2021
download Moceri Construction 1013 Donovan Avenue Bellingham, WA 98226 Levi Nyberg 360-319-9737 levi@mocericonstruction.com 10/5/2021 10/12/2021
download SRV Construction PO Box 507 Anacortes, WA 98221 John Snyder 360-675-7100 john@srvconstruction.com 10/5/2021 10/12/2021
download TRICO PO Box 409 Burlington, WA 98233 Joel Conijn 360-630-3100 bids@tricocompanies.com 10/5/2021 10/12/2021
download Williamson Construction 6439 Mt. Baker Hwy Deming, WA 98244 DJ Wiliamson 360-201-6876 dj@williamsoncivil.com 10/5/2021 10/12/2021
download Massana Construction, Inc. 4810 Pt. Fosdick Dr., Ste 237 Gig Harbor, WA 98335 Mike Keyser 253-250-9832 keyser@massanaconstruction.com 10/5/2021 10/12/2021
download Matia Contractors 2112 Buchanan Loop Ferndale, WA 98248 Nick Wylie 360-676-9177 nick@matiacontractors.com 10/5/2021 10/12/2021
download Interwest Construction Inc. 609 North Hill Blvd. Burlington, WA 98233 Laura Sedano 360-757-7574 bids@interwest.biz 10/8/2021 10/12/2021
download RAZZ Construction Inc. 4055 Hammer Drive Bellingham, WA 98226 Don Rassmussen 360-752-0011 bids@razzconstruction.com 10/11/2021 10/12/2021
download Accord Contractors, LLC 12826 SE 40th Ln., Ste 204 Bellevue, WA  98006 Keith Bjella 425-429-3054 keith@accordcontractors.com 10/11/2021 10/12/2021

Plan Centers
download Builders Exchange of WA 2607 Wetmore Avenue Everett, WA 98201 Tina Spah 425-258-1303 tina@bxwa.com 9/30/2021 10/12/2021
download Western Construction Resources 2215 Midway Lane, Suite 208 Bellingham, WA 98226 Dawn Harju 360-738-0370 info@wcrinc.com 9/30/2021 10/12/2021

360-146-1449

Ovenell Slough (Cedar Grove Culvert) Replacement
$531,190 - $615,062

Emily Derenne
emilyjd@co.skagit.wa.us

10/12/2021   9:18 AM
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